
Seniorenrunde 2014 / 15  Einzelwertung   

Vereinsliste

Gr.Ver.Schütze / in 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D 5.D 6.D 7.D 8.D 9.D 10D 11D 12D Schnitt

O S1 Spiel Franz 296 295 295,5

O S1 Magda Hans 293 294 293,5

O S1 Schuster Franz 284 287 285,5

O S1 Wagner August 279 x 279,0

O S1 #####

O S2 Dutz Franz 297 x 297,0

O S2 Opperer Peter 296 296 296,0

O S2 Opperer Georg 293 296 294,5

O S2 Spiel Adolf x 293 293,0

O S2 #####

O Ro Seiffert Erich 295 299 297,0

O Ro Wimmer Paul 295 291 293,0

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 294 296 295,0

O Ro Angerer Rudi 276 282 279,0

O Ro #####

O AscMoosbauer Hans 293 297 295,0

O AscDeml Gerda x x #####

O AscHegenbarth Annelies 288 288 288,0

O AscKnoll Oskar 297 297 297,0

O AscKnoll Christl x x #####

O Asc #####

O AchTheis Manfred 287 294 290,5

O AchStemmer Klaus 290 x 290,0

O AchLittwin Jürgen 283 274 278,5

O AchSchmid Sepp x 280 280,0

O AchRamsauer Stefan x x #####

O Ach #####



W Ta Mark Rainer 290 295 292,5

W Ta Schildhauer Clement 292 292 292,0

W Ta Anderl Fritz 297 295 296,0

W Ta Schwamborn Manfred 276 275 275,5

W Ta #####

W Ko Mittermaier Kurt 278 285 281,5

W Ko Osterloher Irmi 291 284 287,5

W Ko Jochim Ade 290 290 290,0

W Ko #####

W Ko #####

W OstStegmeier Fritz 286 290 288,0

W OstMosler Hans 289 280 284,5

W OstSchirdewahn Wolfgang280 287 283,5

W OstBerger Heinz x x #####

W OstStrauß Hans 278 x 278,0

W Ost #####

W AibStaudinger Sepp 296 297 296,5

W AibOsterloher Christian 293 289 291,0

W AibJuckel Heinz-Werner 295 x 295,0

W AibJuckel Brigitte 293 284 288,5

W AibFoidl Fridolin x x #####

W Aib #####

W Ma Schmöller Hermann 282 277 279,5

W Ma Zahler Hans 274 x 274,0

W Ma Heller Adolf 270 279 274,5

W Ma Krimpstötter Hans x 282 282,0

W Ma #####



Sortierte Liste   (mindestens 8 Ergebnisse)

O S2 Dutz Franz 297 x 297,0

O Ro Seiffert Erich 295 299 297,0

O AscKnoll Oskar 297 297 297,0

W AibStaudinger Sepp 296 297 296,5

O S2 Opperer Peter 296 296 296,0

W Ta Anderl Fritz 297 295 296,0

O S1 Spiel Franz 296 295 295,5

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 294 296 295,0

O AscMoosbauer Hans 293 297 295,0

W AibJuckel Heinz-Werner 295 x 295,0

O S2 Opperer Georg 293 296 294,5

O S1 Magda Hans 293 294 293,5

O S2 Spiel Adolf x 293 293,0

O Ro Wimmer Paul 295 291 293,0

W Ta Mark Rainer 290 295 292,5

W Ta Schildhauer Clement 292 292 292,0

W AibOsterloher Christian 293 289 291,0

O AchTheis Manfred 287 294 290,5

O AchStemmer Klaus 290 x 290,0

W Ko Jochim Ade 290 290 290,0

W AibJuckel Brigitte 293 284 288,5

O AscHegenbarth Annelies 288 288 288,0

W OstStegmeier Fritz 286 290 288,0

W Ko Osterloher Irmi 291 284 287,5

O S1 Schuster Franz 284 287 285,5

W OstMosler Hans 289 280 284,5

W OstSchirdewahn Wolfgang280 287 283,5

W Ma Krimpstötter Hans x 282 282,0

W Ko Mittermaier Kurt 278 285 281,5

O AchSchmid Sepp x 280 280,0

W Ma Schmöller Hermann 282 277 279,5

O S1 Wagner August 279 x 279,0

O Ro Angerer Rudi 276 282 279,0

O AchLittwin Jürgen 283 274 278,5

W OstStrauß Hans 278 x 278,0

W Ta Schwamborn Manfred 276 275 275,5



W Ma Heller Adolf 270 279 274,5

W Ma Zahler Hans 274 x 274,0


